Grad Film - estimate budget

Costume Cost
Hospital Gown(s) 1=1£9.99
For Shoot =2
£19.98

Scrubs 1=16.99

For Shoot = 4
£67.96
Doctor's Coats 1=£6.89

For Shoot = 2

£13.78

Props

Sugar Glass

Glucose (x3)
Granulated Sugar

Cream of Tatar

Cigerettes (herbal)(iniud.
postage)

Medical Chart (clipboard)

Name Badges/ID
Badges (x24)

Stethoscope(s) (x3)

Wrist Bands

Curtains

Cost

£199 £5.97
£0.54

£1.19

1 pack = £18.63
For Shoot = 2
£37.26

£23.90

£5.50

1=£549

£16.47

1 pack = £2.79

For Shoot = 2 (different
colours)

£5.58

£7.98

Make-Up Cost
Bruise Colour Wheel

Paint Brushes

Carving Utensils

SFX Modelling Kit

Stipple Sponge
Scar Wax
Spirit Gum
Hair Gel

Extra (in case of additional
purchases)

£12.37
£2.20
£6.29

£26.99

£2.86
£12.99
£3.04

£1.00

£20.00

Misc.
Clipboards (crew)

Thermometer

Travel (Equipment)
Van X2 Day 1(Hospital)

Van X2 Day 2 (Hospital)

Cost
Pack of 6 = £9.99

£6.22

Cost
£67.88

£67.88

£135.76

£20.00

COST

£100.00

ESTIMATED BUDGET = £570.00




