Film - estima	te budget										
	Costume	Cost	Props	Cost	Make-Up	Cost	Misc.	Cost	FOOD	COST	
	Hospital Gown(s)	1 = £9.99	Sugar Glass		Bruise Colour Wheel	£12.37	Clipboards (crew)	Pack of 6 = £9.99	Day 1 X20		
		For Shoot = 2	Glucose (x3)	£1.99e £5.97	Paint Brushes	£2.20	Thermometer	£6.22	Day 2 X20		
		£19.98	Granulated Sugar	£0.54	Carving Utensils	£6.29			Day 3 X15		
	Scrubs	1 = 16.99	Cream of Tatar	£1.19	SFX Modelling Kit	£26.99		TOTAL = £16.21		£100.00	
		For Shoot = 4	Cigerettes (herbal)(inlud. postage)	1 pack = £18.63	Stipple Sponge	£2.86					
		£67.96		For Shoot = 2	Scar Wax	£12.99	Travel (Equipment)	Cost		TOTAL = £100.00	
	Doctor's Coats	1 = £6.89		£37.26	Spirit Gum	£3.04	Van X2 Day 1(Hospital)	£67.88			
		For Shoot = 2	Medical Chart (clipboard)	£23.90	Hair Gel	£1.00	Van X2 Day 2 (Hospital)	£67.88			
		£13.78	Name Badges/ID Badges (x24)	£5.50	Extra (in case of additional purchases)	£20.00		£135.76			
			Stethoscope(s) (x3)	1 = £5.49			Extra	£20.00			
				£16.47							
			Wrist Bands	1 pack = £2.79				TOTAL = £155.76			
				For Shoot = 2 (different colours)							
				£5.58							
			Curtains	£7.98							
		TOTAL = £101.72		TOTAL = £104.39		TOTAL = £87.74					
										ESTIMATED BUDGET = £570.00	